
WSR 23-01-008
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

COLUMBIA RIVER
GORGE COMMISSION

[Filed December 8, 2022, 8:51 a.m.]

Commission Meeting Schedule - 2023
Date Day Location
January 10 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
February 14 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
March 14 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
April 11 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
May 9 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
June 13 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
July 11 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
August 8 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
September 12 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
October 10 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
November 14 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar
December 12 Tuesday Via Zoom 

webinar

On occasion, the commission cancels a regular meeting or must 
meet in a different location. Please check the commission website pri-
or to each meeting for updates to this calendar at 
www.gorgecommission.org.
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